
  
8.00 – 
8.35 

8.35 – 
9.10 

9.10 – 
9.45 

9.45 – 
10.20 

10.20 – 
10.55 

10.55 – 
11.30 

11.30 – 
12.05 

12.05 – 
12.40 

12.40 – 
13.15 

13.15 – 
13.50 

13.50 – 
14.25 

14.25 – 
15.00 

27 May 
2019 

Mon 

Express 

ECG Sharing Recess ECG Day 

   

Normal 
(Academic) 

   

Normal 
(Technical) 

   

 Teacher IC Ms Amanda Lee  Ms Amanda Lee    

 

  
8.00 – 
8.35 

8.35 – 
9.10 

9.10 – 
9.45 

9.45 – 
10.20 

10.20 – 
10.55 

10.55 – 
11.30 

11.30 – 
12.05 

12.05 – 
12.40 

12.40 – 
13.15 

13.15 – 
13.50 

13.50 – 
14.25 

14.25 – 
15.00 

28 May 
2019 

Tues 

Express 

Maths Trail @ Home Team NS Bukit Batok / Superbowl Taman Jurong 

   

Normal 
(Academic) 

   

Normal 
(Technical) 

   

 Teacher IC Mr Beh Yong Hwa    

 

  
8.00 – 
8.35 

8.35 – 
9.10 

9.10 – 
9.45 

9.45 – 
10.20 

10.20 – 
10.55 

10.55 – 
11.30 

11.30 – 
12.05 

12.05 – 
12.40 

12.40 – 
13.15 

13.15 – 
13.50 

13.50 – 
14.25 

14.25 – 
15.00 

29 May 
2019 

Wed 

Express  

English Oracy 
Programme - 
Newscasting 

Recess English Oracy Programme - Newscasting 

   

Normal 
(Academic) 

    

Normal 
(Technical) 

    

 Teacher IC  Ms Syafiqah / Mr Ng Guo Liang    

 



  
8.00 – 
8.35 

8.35 – 
9.10 

9.10 – 
9.45 

9.45 – 
10.20 

10.20 – 
10.55 

10.55 – 
11.30 

11.30 – 
12.05 

12.05 – 
12.40 

12.40 – 
13.15 

13.15 – 
13.50 

13.50 – 
14.25 

14.25 – 
15.00 

30 May 
2019 

Thur 

Express 
Student 

Councillors & 
Student Leader 

Investiture 

Recess 
Humanities Day – Visit to Ford Factory / Kranji War Memorial 

  

Normal 
(Academic) 

  

Normal 
(Technical) 

NT Elective Module   

 Teacher IC Mr Teo Eng Tong  
Mr Mustaqim  

Ms Shirley Neo 
  

 

  
8.00 – 
8.35 

8.35 – 
9.10 

9.10 – 
9.45 

9.45 – 
10.20 

10.20 – 
10.55 

10.55 – 
11.30 

11.30 – 
12.05 

12.05 – 
12.40 

12.40 – 
13.15 

13.15 – 
13.50 

13.50 – 
14.25 

14.25 – 
15.00 

31 May 
2019 

Fri 

Express 

Debates Finals FT Time Recess FT Time 

    

Normal 
(Academic) 

    

Normal 
(Technical) 

    

 Teacher IC Ms Muriel Manning  Respective FTs     

 


